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LAWS OF MARYLAND

To provide annual grants to private
groups and sponsors which have
statewide implications and merit
State support.

Maryland State Firemen's
Association............. ... ...
Historic Sites Maintenance and
Operations. .........c.ciiiiinennnn

Council of State Governments.......
Maryland Wing, Civil Air Patrol....
Advisory Commission on

Intergovernmental Relations......

General Fund Appropriation.........

23.05.01.15 Payments of Judgments

Against the State
General Fund Appropriation.........

23.05.01.17 Purchase of the Cumulative

Total General Fund Appropriation

Supplement to and Replacement
Volumes of the Annotated Code
General Fund Appropriation.........

SUMMARY

65,000
182,417
54,300
30,000

2,250

BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS - CAPITAL APPROPRIATION

MARYLAND VETERANS COMMISSION:

Construct a Maintenance and Repair
Building contingent upon receipt
of Federal reimbursements for
prior State Veterans' Cemetery
expenditures

23.05.02.01 Capital Appropriation

To the Board of Public Works to be

used for certain necessary
planning, building, construction,
deferred maintenance and

equipment purposes of the State
and for acquiring certain lands
as listed in the Program and
Performance statement for this
appropriation. The expenditures
of these funds is to be made

Ch. 81

334,567

373,138

171,770

303,000




