To provide annual grants to private groups and sponsors which have statewide implications and merit State support.		
Maryland State Firemen's Association	65,000 182,417 54,900 30,000 2,250	
General Fund Appropriation		. 334,567
23.05.01.15 Payments of Judgments Against the State General Fund Appropriation		373,138
23.05.01.17 Purchase of the Cumulative Supplement to and Replacement Volumes of the Annotated Code General Fund Appropriation		171,770
SUMMARY		
Total General Fund Appropriation	• • • • • • • • •	3,206,052

BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS - CAPITAL APPROPRIATION

MARYLAND VETERANS COMMISSION:

Construct a Maintenance and Repair Building contingent upon receipt of Federal reimbursements for prior State Veterans' Cemetery expenditures.....

303,000

23.05.02.01 Capital Appropriation

To the Board of Public Works to be used for certain necessary planning, building, construction, deferred maintenance and equipment purposes of the State and for acquiring certain lands as listed in the Program and Performance statement for this appropriation. The expenditures of these funds is to be made